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684435 CACCIALUPI
687692 TORMENA
678282 STORELLI
676260 SAVARINO
687923 GALLO
677585 FERRARIS
685328 OBERTO
688186 OTTONE
696171 PINNA
683508 AZZALIN
691581 MONZASCHI
685278 MANZONE
691991 MARGAGLIONE
668640 FONTANINI
685333 DI CRESCENZO
696167 BORGIA
690406 DI VIRGILIO
681695 CELESTINI
683513 CONSIGLIO
677448 CAPRA
698062 PALMIERI
682260 RAVALLI
682981 ROSI

702030 SCAGLIOTTI
687932 GOTTI
704292 SAVARINO
685584 CHECCO
685977 UBERTI
701454 CORRADIN
682103 DI GIUGNO
705572 BOTTIN
701910 D'OVIDIO
684695 SARTOR
698067 COSTA GAIA
705382 RUZZO
696163 ELIA CHAMBERLAIN
704183 SCIALABBA
690405 DI VIRGILIO
686378 MORTARA
682979 PETRI
702774 NUZZO
700993 HOEYRUP
705561 FRACCHIA
705911 PAVIOTTI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada maschile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

MARTINO
LUDOVICO GUIDO
FABIO
GABRIELE
FEDERICO
CARLO

PIETRO

NICOLO'
TOMMASO
LEONARDO
GIACOMO
FILIPPO

ETTORE

PIETRO LEONARDO
DANIELE
MIRCEA LUDOVICO
ALBERTO
LORENZO
MICHELE
LORENZO
GUIDO
LORENZO MARIA
GIACOMO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
MICHELANGELO
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
MATTEO
MASSIMO
SAMUELE
SIMONE
FEDERICO
ANDREA
THOMAS
LORENZO
TOMMASO
PAOLO
EDOARDO
MATTEO
FILIPPO
EUGENIO
AMEDEO

Del

07/07/08
18/02/09
26/03/09
27/10/08
13/04/08
02/12/08
19/09/09
19/12/09
18/05/09
14/09/09
20/04/08
28/02/08
28/04/09
25/08/08
22/03/09
12/12/09
07/11/09
21/01/09
07/10/09
07/03/09
14/07/09
11/08/09
30/12/09
18/12/09
05/07/09
27/10/08
05/08/09
21/07/09
08/02/09
16/08/09
14/05/08
29/08/09
10/03/08
05/01/09
08/05/09
29/12/09
20/06/08
27/05/08
12/02/09
11/02/09
14/09/08
02/12/09
10/12/09
27/11/09
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Denominazione

PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

GINNASTICA VICTORIA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRI
CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE

PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

GINNASTICA VICTORIA

CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE

GINNASTICA VICTORIA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRI
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO

PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE

CIRCOLO SCHERMA AOSTA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRI
ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO
ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO

CH4 sporting

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO

VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO

PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRI
CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI

GINNASTICA VICTORIA

CH4 sporting

PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
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1
32

17
16

9
24

21
12

13
20

29

30

19
14

11
22

23
10

15
18

34

STORELLI FABI - TOCOL (Col

DI GIUGNO MAT - TOCOL (C«

15
N STORELLI FABI - TOCOL (Col
|

15

PALMIERI GUID - AOCIR (Ao

MARGAGLIONE E - VCCUS (

STORELLI FABI - TOCOL (Col

11

10
51 MARGAGLIONE E - VCCUS (
|

AZZALIN LEONA - ALCAS (C

1

SAVARINO MICH - TOCOL (C

5
o 1 AZZALIN LEONA - ALCAS (C
|

CHECCO GABRIE - VCPRO (\

FERRARIS CARL - VCCUS (V

FERRARIS CARL - VCCUS (Vi

Italia - PIEMONTE - 1° Prova Regionale GPG - 06/11 Stampa:
Spada maschile Allievi
TABELLONE DI E.D.DI 32 -

STORELLI FABI - TOCOL (Col

13

5
51 FERRARIS CARL - VCCUS (Vi
|

TORMENA LUDOV - TOGIN (
BOTTIN MASSIM - TOCH4 (T

ROSI GIACOMO - TOIVR (Ivre
MANZONE FILIP - TOGIN (To

CONSIGLIO MIC - ALCAS (Ca
DI CRESCENZO - TOIVR (Ivrc

OTTONE NICOLO - TOCOL (C
CELESTINI LOR - TOMAR (Tc

CACCIALUPI MA - NOPRO (N

15
P TORMENA LUDOV - TOGIN (

10
MANZONE FILIP - TOGIN (To

7
DI CRESCENZO - TOIVR (Ivr

15

” OTTONE NICOLO - TOCOL (C

CORRADIN LORE - NOPRO (!

11

15
ol CACCIALUPI MA - NOPRO (M
|

FONTANINI PIE - TOGIN (Tori

15

CAPRA LORENZO - ALCAS (¢

TORMENA LUDOYV - TOGIN (

OTTONE NICOLO - TOCOL (C

CACCIALUPI MA - NOPRO (N

11

TORMENA LUDOV - TOGIN (

15

TORMENA LUDOV - TOGIN (

12

ol FONTANINI PIE - TOGIN (Tori
|

MONZASCHI GIA - NOPRO (»

SCAGLIOTTI SI - VCPRO (Ver

15
ol MONZASCHI GIA - NOPRO (M

D'OVIDIO SAMU - TOCS (Tori

GALLO FEDERIC - TOMAR (1

3
1 GALLO FEDERIC - TOMAR (1

GALLO FEDERIC - TOMAR (1

CACCIALUPI MA - NOPRO (M

15

15]

PINNA TOMMASO - TOCS (Tc

UBERTI FRANCE - TOMAR (1

15
1 PINNA TOMMASO - TOCS (Tc
|

13

GOTTI ALESSAN - TOMAR (1

SAVARINO GABR - TOCOL (C

SAVARINO GABR - TOCOL (C

11
51 SAVARINO GABR - TOCOL (C
|

OBERTO PIETRO - TOIVR (Iv1

13

RAVALLI LOREN - TOMAR (1

T1ILOBERTO PIETRO - TOIVR (In1
|

BORGIA MIRCEA - TOCS (Tor

15

DI VIRGILIO A - NOPRO (Nov

OBERTO PIETRO - TOIVR (Iv

SAVARINO GABR - TOCOL (C

3

CACCIALUPI MA - NOPRO (M

15

07/11/2021

CACCIALUPI MA - NOPRO (

5l BORGIA MIRCEA - TOCS (Tor
|
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AN FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME
Spada maschile Allievi - Allievi/Allieve Italia - PIEMONTE - 1° Prova Re
TABELLONE DI ELIMINAZIONE DIRETTA DI 64  Stampa:  07/11/2021 7:51
F 1 6; _STORELLI FABIO-TOCOL (Collegno) 8 | STORELLI FABIO-TOCOL (Collegno)
I'p,
33 ELIA CHAMBERLAIN THOMAS-TOCS (Tor 6
F 2 33DIGIUGNO MATTEO-TOCOL (Collegno) 15 ;]?I GIUGNO MATTEO-TOCOL (Collegno)
F 3 ig f) ALMIERI GUIDO-AOCIR (Aosta) 8 | PALMIERI GUIDO-AOCIR (Aosta)
I'p.
F 4 X 0  MARGAGLIONE ETTORE-VCCUS (Vercelli)
IS MARGAGLIONE ETTORE-VCCUS (Vercelll 0 |
F 5 52 AZZALIN LEONARDO-ALCAS (Casale Mor 8 . AZZALIN LEONARDO-ALCAS (Casale Monferrato)
_ I'p,
41NUZZO MATTEO-ATCSA (Asti) 9
F 6  7SAVARINO MICHELANGELO-TOCOL (Coll 13 ; SAVARINO MICHELANGELO-TOCOL (Collegno)
25 CHECCO GABRIELE-VCPRO (Vercelli) 15 .
F 7  /0PETRI EDOARDO-TOIVR (Ivrca) 17 | EHECCO GABRIELE-VCPRO (Vercelli
F 8 37- 0  FERRARIS CARLO-VCCUS (Vercelli)
8 FERRARIS CARLO-VCCUS (Vercelll) U
F 9 63 TORMENA LUDOVICO GUIDO-TOGIN (To 8 . TORMENA LUDOVICO GUIDO-TOGIN (Torino)
_ I'p,
37 BOTTIN MASSIMO-TOCH4 (Torino) 13 .
F 10 ;3COSTA GATA FEDERICO-BIMIC (Biclla) 11 | fOTTIN MASSIMO-TOCH4 (Torino)
21 ROSI GIACOMO-TOIVR (Ivrea) 15
F 1l ZPAVIOTTT AMEDEO-NOPRO (Novara) T} EOSI GIACOMO-TOIVR (Ivrea)
F 12 X 0 MANZONE FILIPPO-TOGIN (Torino)
12 MANZONE FILIPPO-TOGIN (Torino) U
F 13 513 CONSIGLIO MICHELE-ALCAS (Casale Mor 8 | CONSIGLIO MICHELE-ALCAS (Casale Monferrato)
_ I'p,
F 14 X 0 DI CRESCENZO DANIELE-TOIVR (Ivrea)
20 DI CRESCENZO DANIELE-TOIVR (Ivrea) U=
29 OTTONE NICOLO'-TOCOL (Collegno) 15 ,
F 15 S DIVIRGILIO TOMMASO-NOPRO (Novara) 7 ; STTONE NICOLOTOCOL (Collegno)
F 16 & 0 CELESTINT LORENZO-TOMAR (Torino)
4 CELESTINI LORENZO-TOMAR (Torino) 0}

I'p.
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F 17
F 18
F 19
F 20
F 21
F 22
F 23
F 24
F 25
F 26
F 27
F 28
F 29
F 30
F 31
F 32

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA PIEMONTE - 1° Prova Regionale GPG
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME
Spada maschile Allievi - Allievi/Allieve Italia - PIEMONTE - 1° Prova Re
TABELLONE DI ELIMINAZIONE DIRETTA DI 64  Stampa:  07/11/2021 7:51
6;’ CACCIALUPI MARTINO-NOPRO (Novara) 8 | CACCIALUPI MARTINO-NOPRO (Novara)
_ I'p,
35SCIALABBA LORENZO-TOCOL (Collegno) 13
30 CORRADIN LORENZO-NOPRO (Novara) 15| EORRADIN LORENZO-NOPRO (Novara)
iz FONTANINT PIETRO LEONARDO-TOGIN ( 8 . FONTANINI PIETRO LEONARDO-TOGIN (Torino)
_ I'p.
21 0  CAPRA LORENZO-ALCAS (Casale Monferrato)
14 CAPRA LORENZO-ALCAS (Casale Monferr: 0 I >
51 i MONZASCHI GIACOMO-NOPRO (Novara) 8 | MONZASCHI GIACOMO-NOPRO (Novara)
_ I'p,
43 FRACCHIA EUGENIO-TOCH4 (Torino) 4 .
22 SCAGLIOTTI SIMONE-VCPRO (Vercelli) 15| SCAGLIOTTI SIMONE-VCPRO (Vercell)
27 SARTOR SIMONE-ATVIR (Asti) 14 .
383 DOVIDIO SAMUELE-TOCS (Torino) 5| I]?OVID 10 SAMUELE-TOCS (Torino)
- 0 GALLO FEDERICO-TOMAR (Torino)
6 GALLO FEDERICO-TOMAR (Torino) 0}
S ; PINNA TOMMASO-TOCS (Torino) 8 . PINNA TOMMASO-TOCS (Torino)
_ I'p,
39 MORTARA PAOLO-VCCUS (Vercelli) 12 .
26 UBERTI FRANCESCO-TOMAR (Torino) 15| EBERTI FRANCESCO-TOMAR (Torino)
23 GOTTI ALESSANDRO-TOMAR (Torino) 15 .
47 HOEYRUP FILIPPO-TOGIN (Torino) 6] SOTTI ALESSANDRO-TOMAR (Torino)
33 - 0 SAVARINO GABRIELE-TOCOL (Collegno)
10 SAVARINO GABRIELE-TOCOL (Collegno) 0} g
51 3 ?BERTO PIETRO-TOIVR (Ivrea) 8 | OBERTO PIETRO-TOIVR (Ivrea)
I'p,
47- 0 RAVALLI LORENZO MARIA-TOMAR (Torino)
I3 RAVALLI LORENZO MARIA-TOMAR (Tori 0 |

I'p.

31 RUZZO ANDREA-TOMAR (Torino)

> BORGIA MIRCEA LUDOVICO-TOCS (Torino)

34 BORGIA MIRCEA LUDOVICO-TOCS (Torin

15}
I'p

63 -

0

2 DI VIRGILIO ALBERTO-NOPRO (Novara)

ol DI VIRGILIO ALBERTO-NOPRO (Novara)
I'p.
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Classifica N.Fis Cognome

1

[=) NV, B VS I ]

44,00

678282 STORELLI
690406 DI VIRGILIO
684435 CACCIALUPI
681695 CELESTINI
687692 TORMENA
687923 GALLO
696171 PINNA
677585 FERRARIS
683508 AZZALIN
676260 SAVARINO
691581 MONZASCHI
685278 MANZONE
683513 CONSIGLIO
677448 CAPRA
685328 OBERTO
691991 MARGAGLIONE
698062 PALMIERI
682260 RAVALLI
668640 FONTANINI
685333 DI CRESCENZO
682981 ROSI

702030 SCAGLIOTTI
687932 GOTTI
704292 SAVARINO
685584 CHECCO
685977 UBERTI
684695 SARTOR
698067 COSTA GAIA
688186 OTTONE
701454 CORRADIN
705382 RUZZO
682103 DI GIUGNO
696163 ELIA CHAMBERLAIN
696167 BORGIA
704183 SCIALABBA
690405 DI VIRGILIO
705572 BOTTIN
701910 D'OVIDIO
686378 MORTARA
682979 PETRI
700993 HOEYRUP
702774 NUZZO
705561 FRACCHIA
705911 PAVIOTTI

3,00

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica provvisoria ai gironi

Spada maschile

Allievi/Allieve

Nome Sigla Soc. Girone
FABIO TOCOL ! 4
ALBERTO NOPRO 2 5
MARTINO NOPRO 3 7
LORENZO TOMAR 4 2
LUDOVICO GUIDO TOGIN 5 1
FEDERICO TOMAR 6 6
TOMMASO TOCS 6 4
CARLO VCCUS 8 7
LEONARDO ALCAS o 6
GABRIELE TOCOL 10 !
GIACOMO NOPRO n 3
FILIPPO TOGIN 12 2
MICHELE ALCAS 13 5
LORENZO ALCAS 14 2
PIETRO TOIVR 15 2
ETTORE VCCUS 16 6
GUIDO AOCIR 17 3
LORENZO MARIA TOMAR 18 3
PIETRO LEONARDC TOGIN 19 6
DANIELE TOIVR 20 4
GIACOMO TOIVR z 3
SIMONE VCPRO 2 1
ALESSANDRO TOMAR 5
MICHELANGELO TOCOL 24 5
GABRIELE VCPRO % 5
FRANCESCO TOMAR 2 7
SIMONE ATVIR 7 7
FEDERICO BIMIC B 3
NICOLO' TOCOL 2 7
LORENZO NOPRO 30 4
ANDREA TOMAR 3! 1
MATTEO TOCOL 32 2
THOMAS TOCS 33 2
MIRCEA LUDOVICC TOCS 34 !
LORENZO TOCOL 35 6
TOMMASO NOPRO 36 !
MASSIMO TOCH4 37 4
SAMUELE TOCS 38

PAOLO VCCUS 39 5
EDOARDO TOIVR 40 7
FILIPPO TOGIN 4 4
MATTEO ATCSA 4 3
EUGENIO TOCH4 4 6
AMEDEO NOPRO a4 2
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PIEMONTE - 1° Prova Regionale GPG
Italia - PIEMONTE - 1° Prova Regiona

V/A
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,83
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,67
0,67
0,67
0,67
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,33
0,33
0,20
0,20
0,20
0,20
0,17
0,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Stampa:  07/11/2021 7:51
Diff. Stocc. Ricev.. Passano: 44

20 25 5 Qualificato
14 28 14 Qualificato
9 22 13 Qualificato
11 29 18 Qualificato
15 24 9 Qualificato
10 22 12 Qualificato
10 22 12 Qualificato
9 19 10 Qualificato

8 22 14 Qualificato

8 21 13 Qualificato

6 20 14 Qualificato
11 27 16 Qualificato
8 26 18 Qualificato

5 26 21 Qualificato

4 23 19 Qualificato

6 22 16 Qualificato

6 20 14 Qualificato

4 22 18 Qualificato

4 19 15 Qualificato

3 18 15 Qualificato

1 19 18 Qualificato

0 21 21 Qualificato

4 25 21 Qualificato

2 22 20 Qualificato
-3 22 25 Qualificato
0 17 17 Qualificato
-1 17 18 Qualificato
-2 17 19 Qualificato
-5 15 20 Qualificato
-6 13 19 Qualificato
-7 13 20 Qualificato
2 23 21 Qualificato
-4 18 22 Qualificato
-6 17 23 Qualificato
-10 14 24 Qualificato
-10 13 23 Qualificato
-12 11 23 Qualificato
-11 18 29 Qualificato
-14 15 29 Qualificato
-12 10 22 Qualificato
-15 10 25 Qualificato
-15 10 25 Qualificato
-18 7 25 Qualificato
-29 1 30 Qualificato
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

PIEMONTE - 1° Prova Regionale GPG

Fflggs) g F/1 E Spada maschile Italia - PIEMONTStampa:  07/11/2021 7:51
Num.FIS Cognome Nome Societa  Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf4 SE5 Sf.6 Punt. Diff. Stocc.
Girone N. 1

1 690405 DI VIRGILIO TOMMASO NOPRO 0,200  -10 13
2 696167 BORGIA MIRCEA LUDOY TOCS 0,200 -6 17
3 687692 TORMENA LUDOVICO GUI TOGIN 0,800 15 24
4 705382 RUZZO ANDREA TOMAR 0,400 -7 13
5 676260 SAVARINO GABRIELE TOCOL 0,800 8 21
6 702030 SCAGLIOTTI SIMONE VCPRO 0,600 0 21
Girone N. 2

1 685278 MANZONE FILIPPO TOGIN 0,670 11 27
2 682103 DI GIUGNO MATTEO TOCOL 0,330 2 23
3 685328 OBERTO PIETRO TOIVR 0,670 4 23
4 681695 CELESTINI LORENZO TOMAR 0,830 11 29
5 677448 CAPRA LORENZO ALCAS 0,670 5 26
6 705911 PAVIOTTI AMEDEO NOPRO 0,000  -29 1
7 696163 ELIA CHAMBERLAI THOMAS TOCS 0,330 -4 18
Girone N. 3

1 691581 MONZASCHI GIACOMO NOPRO 0,800 6 20
2 698062 PALMIERI GUIDO AOCIR 0,600 6 20
3 682260 RAVALLI LORENZO MAR TOMAR 0,600 4 22
4 682981 ROSI GIACOMO TOIVR 0,600 1 19
5 702774 NUZZO MATTEO ATCSA 0,000 -15 10
6 698067 COSTA GAIA FEDERICO BIMIC 0,400 -2 17
Girone N. 4

1 701454 CORRADIN LORENZO NOPRO -1_ 0,400 -6 13
2 696171 PINNA TOMMASO TOCS |V 0,800 10 22
3 685333 DI CRESCENZO DANIELE TOIVR |V 0,600 3 18
4 700993 HOEYRUP FILIPPO TOGIN |2 0,000 -15 10
5 678282 STORELLI FABIO TOCOL |V vV |V A% 1,000 20 25
6 705572 BOTTIN MASSIMO TOCH4 |2 2 |V |1 0,200 -12 11
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

PIEMONTE - 1° Prova Regionale GPG

eos) "\ Spada maschile Italia - PIEMONTStampa: ~ 07/11/2021 7:51
Num.FIS Cognome Nome Societa  Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.
Girone N. 5

1 685584 CHECCO GABRIELE VCPRO 0,500 -3 22
2 683513 CONSIGLIO MICHELE ALCAS 0,670 8 26
3 704292 SAVARINO MICHELANGEL TOCOL 0,500 2 22
4 701910 D'OVIDIO SAMUELE TOCS 0,170  -11 18
5 690406 DI VIRGILIO ALBERTO NOPRO 1,000 14 28
6 687932 GOTTI ALESSANDRO TOMAR 0,500 4 25
7 686378 MORTARA PAOLO VCCUS 0,170  -14 15
Girone N. 6

1 683508 AZZALIN LEONARDO ALCAS 0,800 8 22
2 705561 FRACCHIA EUGENIO TOCH4 0,000  -18 7
3 704183 SCIALABBA LORENZO TOCOL 0,200  -10 14
4 687923 GALLO FEDERICO TOMAR 0,800 10 22
5 668640 FONTANINI PIETRO LEONA TOGIN 0,600 4 19
6 691991 MARGAGLIONE ETTORE VCCUS 0,600 6 22
Girone N. 7

1 684435 CACCIALUPI MARTINO NOPRO 1,000 9 22
2 682979 PETRI EDOARDO TOIVR 0,000 -12 10
3 685977 UBERTI FRANCESCO TOMAR 0,400 0 17
4 688186 OTTONE NICOLO' TOCOL 0,400 -5 15
5 684695 SARTOR SIMONE ATVIR 0,400 -1 17
6 677585 FERRARIS CARLO VCCUS 0,800 9 19

SW a cura della TE.S.L.S. di S.Tedeschi - Modica (RG) - Italy - tesis@tesis.org - 333-3497135

Pagina 2 di 2




N
AN ~
N A
~ !

Fisa &
N AN
Presenza

1SI
2SI
3 SI
4 SI
5 SI
6 SI
7SI
8 SI
9 SI
10 ST
11SI
12 SI
13 SI
14 SI
15 SI
16 SI
17 SI
18 SI
19 SI
20 SI
21 SI
22 SI
23 SI
24 SI
25 SI
26 SI
27 SI
28 SI
29 SI
30 SI
31 SI
32 SI
33 SI
34 SI
35 SI
36 SI
37 SI
38 SI
39 SI
40 SI
41 SI
42 SI
43 SI
44 81

(é}:

F/1

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica iniziale per ranking

Classifica Cognome

35

50

53

60

68

78

93

98

929
109
124
125
139
141
151
160
161
186
192
203
212
241
277
292
294
295
324
338
356
373
374
375
376
395
396
412
413
421
441
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999

TORMENA
DI GIUGNO
ROSI

DI CRESCENZO

GOTTI
AZZALIN
UBERTI
FERRARIS

MARGAGLIONE

CONSIGLIO
STORELLI
OBERTO
MONZASCHI
MANZONE
BORGIA
SCAGLIOTTI
RAVALLI
PINNA
CHECCO
FONTANINI
GALLO
MORTARA
CACCIALUPI
OTTONE
CORRADIN
COSTA GAIA
CAPRA
SAVARINO
RUZZO

ELIA CHAMBERLAIN

PALMIERI
HOEYRUP
D'OVIDIO
SCIALABBA
SARTOR
PETRI
FRACCHIA
SAVARINO
BOTTIN
CELESTINI
DI VIRGILIO
DI VIRGILIO
NUZZO
PAVIOTTI

Nome

Spada maschile Allievi

Allievi/Allieve
Societa

LUDOVICO GUIDC TOGIN

MATTEO TOCOL
GIACOMO TOIVR
DANIELE TOIVR
ALESSANDRO TOMAR
LEONARDO ALCAS
FRANCESCO TOMAR
CARLO VCCUS
ETTORE VCCUS
MICHELE ALCAS
FABIO TOCOL
PIETRO TOIVR
GIACOMO NOPRO
FILIPPO TOGIN
MIRCEA LUDOVIC TOCS
SIMONE VCPRO
LORENZO MARIA TOMAR
TOMMASO TOCS
GABRIELE VCPRO
PIETRO LEONARD TOGIN
FEDERICO TOMAR
PAOLO VCCUS
MARTINO NOPRO
NICOLO' TOCOL
LORENZO NOPRO
FEDERICO BIMIC
LORENZO ALCAS
GABRIELE TOCOL
ANDREA TOMAR
THOMAS TOCS
GUIDO AOCIR
FILIPPO TOGIN
SAMUELE TOCS
LORENZO TOCOL
SIMONE ATVIR
EDOARDO TOIVR
EUGENIO TOCH4
MICHELANGELO TOCOL
MASSIMO TOCH4
LORENZO TOMAR
ALBERTO NOPRO
TOMMASO NOPRO
MATTEO ATCSA
AMEDEO NOPRO
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Nasc.

18/02/09
16/08/09
30/12/09
22/03/09
05/07/09
14/09/09
21/07/09
02/12/08
28/04/09
07/10/09
26/03/09
19/09/09
20/04/08
28/02/08
12/12/09
18/12/09
11/08/09
18/05/09
05/08/09
25/08/08
13/04/08
12/02/09
07/07/08
19/12/09
08/02/09
05/01/09
07/03/09
27/10/08
08/05/09
29/12/09
14/07/09
02/12/09
29/08/09
20/06/08
10/03/08
11/02/09
10/12/09
27/10/08
14/05/08
21/01/09
07/11/09
27/05/08
14/09/08
27/11/09
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N.Fis

687692
682103
682981
685333
687932
683508
685977
677585
691991
683513
678282
685328
691581
685278
696167
702030
682260
696171
685584
668640
687923
686378
684435
688186
701454
698067
677448
676260
705382
696163
698062
700993
701910
704183
684695
682979
705561
704292
705572
681695
690406
690405
702774
705911
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Societa Presenza Cognome Nome N.Fis  Nasc.
ALCAS-CLUB SCHERMA CASALE I AZZALIN LEONARDO 683508 14/09/09
sI CAPRA LORENZO 677448 07/03/09
I CONSIGLIO  MICHELE 683513 07/10/09
AOCIR-CIRCOLO SCHERMA AOSTA sI PALMIERI GUIDO 698062 14/07/09
ATCSA-CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI I NUZZO MATTEO 702774 14/09/08
ATVIR-VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI sI SARTOR SIMONE 684695 10/03/08
BIMIC-PIETRO MICCA BIELLA I COSTAGAIA  FEDERICO 698067 05/01/09
NOPRO-PRO NOVARA SCHERMA sI CACCIALUPI  MARTINO 684435 07/07/08
I CORRADIN  LORENZO 701454 08/02/09
I DIVIRGILIO  ALBERTO 690406 07/11/09
sI DIVIRGILIO TOMMASO 690405 27/05/08
I MONZASCHI ~ GIACOMO 691581 20/04/08
sI PAVIOTTI AMEDEO 705911 27/11/09
TOCH4-CH4 sporting I BOTTIN MASSIMO 705572 14/05/08
sI FRACCHIA EUGENIO 705561 10/12/09
TOCOL-CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO I DIGIUGNO  MATTEO 682103 16/08/09
sI OTTONE NICOLO' 688186 19/12/09
I SAVARINO GABRIELE 676260 27/10/08
sI SAVARINO MICHELANGEL 704292 27/10/08
I SCIALABBA  LORENZO 704183 20/06/08
sI STORELLI FABIO 678282 26/03/09
TOCS-CLUB SCHERMA TORINO I BORGIA MIRCEA LUDON 696167 12/12/09
I D'OVIDIO SAMUELE 701910 29/08/09
sI ELIA CHAMBERITHOMAS 696163 29/12/09
I PINNA TOMMASO 696171 18/05/09
TOGIN-GINNASTICA VICTORIA sI FONTANINI ~ PIETRO LEONA 668640 25/08/08
I HOEYRUP FILIPPO 700993 02/12/09
sI MANZONE FILIPPO 685278 28/02/08
I TORMENA LUDOVICO GUI 687692 18/02/09
TOIVR-CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA S DI CRESCENZO DANIELE 685333 22/03/09
I OBERTO PIETRO 685328 19/09/09
sI PETRI EDOARDO 682979 11/02/09
I ROSI GIACOMO 682981 30/12/09
TOMAR-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO ~ SI CELESTINI LORENZO 681695 21/01/09
sI GALLO FEDERICO 687923 13/04/08
I GOTTI ALESSANDRO 687932 05/07/09
sI RAVALLI LORENZO MAR 682260 11/08/09
I RUZZO ANDREA 705382 08/05/09
sI UBERTI FRANCESCO 685977 21/07/09
VCCUS-CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE I FERRARIS CARLO 677585 02/12/08
sI MARGAGLIONE ETTORE 691991 28/04/09
I MORTARA PAOLO 686378 12/02/09
VCPRO-ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI sI CHECCO GABRIELE 685584 05/08/09
I SCAGLIOTTI ~ SIMONE 702030 18/12/09
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Classif.
78
324
109
374
9.999
396
295
277
294
9.999
9.999
139
9.999
441
413
50
292
338
421
395
124
151
376
373
186
203
375
141
35
60
125
412
53
9.999
212
68
161
356
93
98
99
241
192
160



